
Chemical Engineering & Materials Science 
CHMS-Staff
Bustamante, Carole 2-6619 3118 Bainer 

cabustamante@ucdavis.edu
Cross, Victoria 2-6891 2227 Acad. Surge 

vdcross@ucdavis.edu
Hayes, Fred 2-0284 0108 Kemper 

fahayes@ucdavis.edu
Holgerson, Sharon 2-5132 3002 Bainer 

skholgerson@ucdavis.edu
Horton, Brad 2-2504 3116 Bainer

bhorton@ucdavis.edu
Gingold, Brian 2-8879 3092 Bainer

brian@ucdavis.edu
 Cell: 574-1566 
Johnson, Archietta 2-7952 3114 Bainer 

arcjohnson@ucdavis.edu
Olton, Susan 2-5197 3006 Bainer

smolton@ucdavis.edu
Snyder, Debbie 2-7306 2027 Kemper 

dsnyder@ucdavis.edu
Stanton, Veronica 4-9634 3116 Bainer 

vstanton@ucdavis.edu

CHMS-Academic Personnel
Gage, Jim                2-2509              3090 Bainer 

jwgage@ucdavis.edu
Zhou, Yizhang                2-6890              2229 Acad. Surge 

yzzhou@ucdavis.edu

NEAT-ORU Thermochemistry-Staff
Garcia, Carlos 2-4353 4413 Chem Annex 

wnicholson@ucdavis.edu 
Valiente, Jennifer 2-9289 4440 Chem Annex 

wnicholson@ucdavis.edu 

Miscellaneous Department Lab Phones 
Electron Microscopy Lab 2-5489 0116 Kemper 
Grad Computer Lab 2-9386 2061 Bainer 
Mat Sci Teaching Lab / E-45 2-3402 0163 Kemper 
Optical Microscopy Lab 4-8914 0165 Kemper 
Chem-E Teaching Lab  2-5928 B0302 Bainer 
U-Grad Computing Lab 2-9386 2129B Bainer 
Chem UG Lab Unit Ops 2-4667 1318 Bainer 
X-Ray Lab (XRD) 2-5625 0119 Kemper  

FAX Numbers
Chem. Engr. 2-1031 3151 Bainer 
Mat. Sci. 2-9554 2020 Kemper 
Chair’s Office 4-6350 3004 Bainer 
Thermochemistry 2-9307 4115 Chem Annex 

CHMS-Faculty
Asta, Mark                            4-8656 3098 Bainer 

mdasta@ucdavis.edu
Block, David 4-6046 3015-Wickson 

deblock@ucdavis.edu
Boulton, Roger 2-0900 1005-Wickson 

rbboulton@ucdavis.edu
Browning, Nigel 4-5358 2009 Kemper 

nbrowning@ucdavis.edu  ndbrowning@lbl.gov 
Dungan, Stephanie 2-5447 110(Of) 104 (Lb)                

srdungan@ucdavis.edu    Food Science 
El-Farra, Nael 4-6919 3110 Bainer

nhelfarra@ucdavis.edu 
Faller, Roland 2-5839 3112 Bainer

rfaller@ucdavis.edu
Gates, Bruce 2-3953 3102 Bainer

bcgates@ucdavis.edu
Gibeling, Jeff 2-7037 2019 Kemper 

jcgibeling@ucdavis.edu 2-2050 Grad Studies
Groza, Joanna 2-8825 2007 Kemper 

jrgroza@ucdavis.edu 
Higgins, Brian 2-8780 3012 Bainer

bghiggins@ucdavis.edu
Howitt, David 2-1164 2011 Kemper 

dghowitt@ucdavis.edu
Kim, Sangtae 4-2254 2023 Kemper 

chmkim@ucdavis.edu
Kuhl, Tonya 4-5911 3106 Bainer

tlkuhl@ucdavis.edu
Lavernia, Enrique 2-6467 2231 Acad Surge 

lavernia@ucdavis.edu
Longo, Margie 4-6348 3108 Bainer

mllongo@ucdavis.edu
McDonald, Karen 2-8314 3008 Bainer 

Dean's Office 4-7204 1037 Kemper 
kamcdonald@ucdavis.edu

Moule, Adam 4-8669 3014 Bainer
amoule@ucdavis.edu

Mukherjee, Amiya 2-1776 2005 Kemper 
akmukherjee@ucdavis.edu

Munir, Zuhair 2-4058 2021 Kemper 
zamunir@ucdavis.edu

Navrotsky, Alex 2-3292 4440B Chem Annex 
anavrotsky@ucdavis.edu

Palazoglu, Ahmet 2-8774 3104 Bainer 
anpalazoglu@ucdavis.edu

Phillips, Ron 2-2803 3010 Bainer
rjphillips@ucdavis.edu

Powell, Bob 2-8779 3004 Bainer
rlpowell@ucdavis.edu Res Office 3014 Bainer

Risbud, Subhash 2-0474 2015 Kemper 
shrisbud@ucdavis.edu

Ryu, Dewey 2-8954 0125-Everson 
ddyryu@ucdavis.edu

Schoenung, Julie 2-5840 2017 Kemper 
jmschoenung@ucdavis.edu

Sen, Sabyasachi 4-8397 3094 Bainer 
sbsen@ucdavis.edu 

Shackelford, Jim 2-4030 2013 Kemper 
jfshackelford@ucdavis.edu

Stroeve, Pieter 2-8778 3100 Bainer
pstroeve@ucdavis.edu 

Takamura, Yayoi 4-7124 3096 Bainer 
ytakamura@ucdavis.edu

CHMS-Faculty(Emeritus) 754-8976 Office Phone
McCoy, Ben 2-0400 2034 Kemper 

bjmccoy@ucdavis.edu
Jackman, Alan 2-8777 2034 Kemper 

apjackman@ucdavis.edu
Smith, Joe 2-8773 2034 Kemper 

jmsmith@ucdavis.edu
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